Instant
Reassurance
Upgrade Solutions for
ML2000 Series Mortise Lock Status Indicators
Corbin Russwin’s newly designed status/occupancy indicator
option for the ML2000 Series mortise lock provides an easy
upgrade to existing Corbin Russwin mortise locks. With the
largest viewing window in the industry, a 180° visibility profile,

Indicator option codes must be specified on upgrade/
trim kit order strings
How To Order
Model #
Door
Thickness
Hand Finish
Option
Code
ML190 1-3/4" RH 626 V04 x EMB
How To Order
Function Lever Escutcheon Hand Finish
Option
Code
ML2030* NS VN RH 626
M31 x
V21 x EMB
Note: Escutcheon applications require both sides of the door to have the unique VN
escutcheon. Kits will be provided as a set.
Illustration Model # Used with Functions Mounting Location
UNLOCKED
ML190
ML2002, ML2003, ML2011,
ML2012, ML2013, ML2017,
ML2022, ML2024, ML2029,
ML2048, ML2049, ML2059,
ML2062, ML2065, ML2067,
ML2068, ML2069, ML2072,
ML2073, ML2075, ML2082,
ML2092, ML20608 x NAC x PHR
Inside, Outside, Both
UNLOCKED
ML193 ML2020, ML2030, ML2060 Outside
UNLOCKED
ML194
ML2013, ML2017, ML2020,
ML2024, ML2029, ML2030,
ML2048, ML2049, ML2060,
ML2065, ML2067, ML2068,
ML2069, ML2075,
ML20608 x NAC x PHR,
ML20609 x NAC x PHR
Inside
UNLOCKED
ML197
ML2003, ML2011, ML2059,
ML2073, ML20609 x NAC x PHR
Inside, Outside
Options
Single Indicator
Option Code Outside Wording Inside Wording Color
V10 Unlocked/Locked No Indicator Green/Red
V20 Vacant/Occupied No Indicator Green/Red
V30 Icons Only No Indicator Green/Red
V40 Unlocked/Locked No Indicator White/Red
V50 Vacant/Occupied No Indicator White/Red
V60 Icons Only No Indicator White/Red
V01 No Indicator Unlocked/Locked Green/Red
V03 No Indicator Icons Only Green/Red
V04 No Indicator Unlocked/Locked White/Red
V06 No Indicator Icons Only White/Red
Double Indicator
Option Code Outside Wording Inside Wording Color
V11 Unlocked/Locked Unlocked/Locked Green/Red
V21 Vacant/Occupied Unlocked/Locked Green/Red
V33 Icons Only Icons Only Green/Red
V44 Unlocked/Locked Unlocked/Locked White/Red
V54 Vacant/Occupied Unlocked/Locked White/Red
V66 Icons Only Icons Only White/Red
2.1”
1.4”